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MATH TUTORS 
 

BUSINESS/LAST 

NAME 

FIRST NAME SPECIALIZATION PHONE # E-MAIL / WEBSITE CREDENTIALS 

1st Choice Tutoring Eddie Kihara All math through Calc BC, SAT/ACT Prep  (404) 729-3444 1stchoicetutors.com  

Academic Coaches  All subjects, SAT/ACT Prep (678) 324-0960 www.academiccoach.net 

academiccoach@comcast.net  

Certified teachers & 

degreed professionals 

Academic Solutions  All Subjects (770) 649-7874 academicsolutionsga.com 

bob@academicsolutionsga.com  

 

Advanced Tutoring 

Education Services 

Louise Biccum All Subjects (404) 641-9256 advancetutoringllc.com  

Bowers Michael GED math class, SAT math class, Basic 

math/pre-Algebra (middle school) 

(404) 396-4343 tmbservices4u@yahoo.com 

mbowers@tmbtutoring.com  

 

Bradbury Tim All Math (virtual sessions only) (678) 462-2251 Timbradbury.math@gmail.com  Engineer at Lockheed; 

tutor in East Cobb since 

2005 

Bridge Tutoring Anna Blalock All high school math including AP 

Precalculus, Multivariable Calculus 

(770) 728-8845 www.bridge-tutoring.com  Tutoring services since 

2019; math tutoring and 

executive functioning 

skills coaching 

Christopher Jon Algebra I and II, Geometry  (678) 910-1475 Jon.christopher@cobbk12.org  Lassiter teacher 

Ciaccio Jeff All Math – Algebra 1, 2, college Algebra, 

Geometry, Pre-Calculus, AP Calculus AB & 

BC 

(770) 401-6731 jeffciaccio@gmail.com  BS Chemical 

Engineering, MS Phy 

Chem, Comp Sci 

Club Z Tutoring Donna Hall Algebra, Geometry, Calculus, Trigonometry  (678) 214-3510 www.clubztutoring.com/east-cobb Tutors are highly 

qualified, thoroughly 

screened, and 

background checked 

Cohn Terri All Math (678) 560-5777 tlcohn@comcast.net Engineering degree, has 

been tutoring math for 

over 15 years 

Creed Melissa Anne Algebra I and II, Geometry (404) 285-5630 Melissa_anne@bellsouth.net Certified math teacher 

with over 20 years of 

teaching experience 

East Cobb Tutoring 

Center 

Allison 

Barchichat 

All Math (678) 653-7363 eastcobbtutoringcenter@gmail.com 

www.eastcobbtutoringcenter.com 

CCSD Teachers 

EduRaptor Tutoring 

Services 

Dr. Arathi 

Padmanabhan 

AP Calculus, AP Pre-Calculus, Algebra  ranger@eduraptor.com 

www.eduraptor.com  
Tutors are PhDs, 

certified teachers, and 

experienced educators 

Fanoe Andrew All Math 404-735-9309 alf2140@gmail.com Columbia graduate 

Filardi Kimin Coordinate Algebra, Advanced Algebra (404) 403-7215 kimin.filardi@cobbk12.org  Walton teacher 

Greenwood G.W. All Math, SAT/ACT Prep (770) 992-2000 g.w.greenwood@comcast.net  PhD, teaches at GA 

Tech, semi-retired 
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Huntington Learning 

Center  

Frank Fabregas, 

Exec. Director 

All Math including SAT/ACT Prep (770) 977-3112 www.huntingtonhelps.com 

eastcobbga@hlcmail.com  

Accredited teachers 

Mathnasium of East 

Cobb 

Steve 

Kleinrichert 

All Math (770) 578-6170 eastcobb@mathnasium.com   

Mattle Karl All Math including AP Calculus BC and AP 

Statistics 

(770) 833-7442 kmattle@comcast.net  Georgia certified 

teacher; table 

leader/reader of the AP 

Calculus exam 

Max Math Tutoring Max Pavlovsky Pre-Calculus, Calculus (423) 227-8873 www.maxmathtutoring.com  Teaching/tutoring for 

16+ years 

McKinney Regina All Math through Advanced Algebra (770) 310-4977 Mrt15388@yahoo.com  Math teacher at Walton 

(18 yrs), Kell (7 yrs), 

Univ of N. GA (10 yrs) 

Miller Jan AP Calculus AB & BC (404) 431-5909 Jan.Miller@cobbk12.org  Walton teacher 

Mitchell Joe Algebra 1 (770) 853-4203 joemitchell7@gmail.com BS Biochem, BE Elect 

Eng; former Wheeler 

Magnet teacher in 

Chem, Biochem, Org 

Chem, Forensics; 

former Chem teacher at 

Lassiter 

Morgan David All Math except Statistics (404) 428-3007 David2.Morgan@cobbk12.org  Kell teacher 

MV Test Prep Abigail Moon All Math including APs and Multivariable 

Calculus 

(770) 341-4713 www.mvtestprep.com 

info@mvtestprep.com 

abigail@mvtestprep.com  

GA Tech grad; 15+ 

years tutoring 

experience; tutors are 

almost all certified 

teachers & gifted 

certified tutors 

My Math Tutor Sigrid 

Kimbrough 

All Math, Exam & Standardized Testing Prep, 

Summer Enrichment Programs 

(404) 858-8736 www.thrivemathtutoring.com  

Sigrid.kimbrough@gmail.com  

10 years experience 

teaching/tutoring 

Nighman Elizabeth Math, grades 6-12 (770) 361-2674 enighman@gmail.com  Former MS and HS 

Math teacher  

Pavlak Mike All Math (404) 731-4195 coachpavlak@gmail.com  Retired Lassiter teacher 

Potts Thomas All Math (678) 866-5060 Thom.ed.totts@gmail.com   

Solomon Frances All math up to Pre-Calc (404) 455-0764 Cell 

(770) 992-8859 Home 

fsolomon0102@gmail.com  

Staus Melanie All math (678)860-9215 mvstaus@yahoo.com BA in Math from Wash 

U St. Louis; 

owned/operated 2 

Mathnasiums for 20 

years; extensive 

tutoring experience 

Sumling Russell Algebra-Calculus II (678) 508-6556 rsumling14@gmail.com  

Thompson Brittany Algebra, Trigonometry, Geometry (770) 314-5534 lancebrit@gmail.com  GA Tech grad, 5 years 

tutoring experience 
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Tutors Beating 

Tumors 

 Honors and On-level classes, AP Calculus AB 

& BC 

 www.TutorsBeatTumors.org  

Tutorbeattumor@gmail.com  
Instagram: Tutors_beat_tumors 

Pope students who have 

a 3.9 GPA or higher. 

$20/hour; 100% 

donated to bafound.org 

(research for brain 

aneurysms)  

Tutor Me Today Malique Joseph Algebra I/II, Geometry, Trigonometry, Pre-

Calculus, Calculus 

(470) 487-0474 https://tutorme.today/  

Vesoulis Math 

Academy 

Mike Vesoulis Algebra I and II, Geometry, Pre-Calculus, AP 

Calculus (AB/BC), AP Stats, ACT Prep 

(513) 298-9697 vesoulismathacademy.com/ 

 
On-line tutoring; 10 

years teaching 

experience and longer 

as a tutor; grad of US 

Air Force; use code 

BESTINGEORGIA for 

a 10% discount 

 

NOTE: The tutor information on this list is provided only as a service to our community. Pope High School does not endorse any particular tutor. Furthermore, please be 

advised that Pope High School is not familiar with all of the individuals and private companies herein, and therefore would suggest that you use the “Tutor Interview Questions” 

located on our website to help you select the best possible tutorial assistance for your student. 

 

REGARDING SCHOOL PREMISES: 

Tutors, personal trainers, etc. who are paid by individual students/parents MAY NOT meet with or provide services to students on school system property. 
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